
App Fee Nbr Name Type (B = Business / P = Person) Personnel Name Position Code Class

20240113362 P SERGEI  GLIADIAEV OWN C10,                                                                                            

2025HA00148 P BENJAMIN ALFRED ROMERO,II RMO HAZ,                                                                                    

20250104912 P ROBERT JOHN CLAYTON RME C51,                                                                                          

20250104912 P MIKE  HUMMELL LPT                                                                                                     

20250104912 B BERRY GP INC GPT                                                                                                      

20250104912 B BECON HOLDING INC LPT                                                                                                 

20250106413 P JOSHUA ERIC WILLIAMS OWN C-5,                                                                                         

20250107369 P HARRY CHARLIE NEAKOK OWN B,                                                                                           

20250109610 P THAKUR  BELBASE REO B-2,                                                                                              

20250109795 P GEORGE  BERGMAN RMO B,                                                                                                

20250110591 P JEREMY ROBERT KRAUSE REO C60,                                                                                         

20250111658 P DAVID CHRISTOPHER MARVULLI RMO B,                                                                                     

20250111658 P TIMOTHY CHARLES WILLIAMS CEO                                                                                          

20250111658 P SCOTT HAROLD NEAL OFF                                                                                                 

20250112495 P JESUS RAMON VALDEZ LOERA RMM C36,                                                                                     

20250113056 P BRANDON ANTHONY CLARKE REO B,                                                                                         

20250113423 P XIAODONG  ZHI OWN B,                                                                                                  

20250114170 P RAUL ANDRADE AREVALO REO C49,                                                                                         

20250114170 P NORMA  ANDRADE OFF                                                                                                    

20250115266 P GIOVANNI  SANTIAGO ORTEGA REO C21,                                                                                    

20250115313 P RANDY LAZARUS TOWNER RMM D63,                                                                                         

20250116009 P ROSS CLAYTON ANDERSON RME C49,                                                                                        

20250116009 B CANOPY SERVICE PARTNERS LLC MAN                                                                                       

20250116297 P IVAN EDUARDO BRISENOALANIS RMO C27,                                                                                   

20250116297 P BLANCA PAOLA BRISENO CEO                                                                                              

20250116519 P EDWIN ANTONIO MORALES FLORES REO B,                                                                                   

20250116519 P JOSE FRANCISCO VEGA OFF                                                                                               

20250116846 P CARLOS DAVID MILLAN MUNOZ RMO B,C27,                                                                                  

20250116846 P NITAI MOSHE SHAMAY CEO                                                                                                

20250116968 P SAMAD  ALIPOUR OWN B,                                                                                                 

20250117183 P KUBANYCHBEK  MUKASHOV RMO B,                                                                                          

20250117183 P BEKHRUZ BOZOROVICH NAGZIBEKOV CEO                                                                                     

20250117183 P TSYREN  BURAEV OFF                                                                                                    

20250117183 P MARAT  GAREEV OFF                                                                                                     

20250117294 P CARLOS DANIEL ALDRETE RMM C-9,                                                                                        

20250117509 P RUBEN NATANAEL PALENCIA,SR REO C10,                                                                                   



20250117509 P EVELIN PIEDAD LINARES NATARENO OFF                                                                                    

20250117531 P KEVIN JOSE FUENTES FLORES REO B,                                                                                      

20250117549 P KRISTOPHER ELVIS LASHCHUK RMG B,                                                                                      

20250117897 P CESAR ENRIQUE VAZQUEZ CAMACHO REO C39,                                                                                

20250117953 P SAMUEL JACKSON CHEN RMO B,                                                                                            

20250117953 P XIN  LIN CEO                                                                                                          

20250117953 P BAOYU  ZHENG OFF                                                                                                      

20250117953 P JACK TAPENG CHEN DIR                                                                                                  

20250118053 P RALPH BRYANT CORDOVA OWN C10,                                                                                         

20250118064 P JONATHAN  TORRES RMM B,                                                                                               

20250118071 P HUGO ALEJANDRO GALVAN REO B,                                                                                          

20250118164 P NOE  ROMERO OWN C27,                                                                                                  

20250118233 P KEVIN WILLIAM SPENCE RMO D34,                                                                                         

20250118233 P JAMES EDWIN SPENCE CEO                                                                                                

20250118404 P ARAM  KHAYATPOUR RMG C36,                                                                                             

20250118404 P EDWARD  FAKTOROVICH MEM                                                                                               

20250118496 P VIANEY  MENDOZA OZUNA RMO C33,                                                                                        

20250118496 P JOSE ALFREDO AURELIANO CEO                                                                                            

20250118496 P DESTINY  AURELIANO CEO                                                                                                

20250118514 P JOSE ANGEL HERNANDEZ RMG C-8,                                                                                         

20250118652 P VICTOR  GONZALEZ RMO B,                                                                                               

20250118652 P HECTOR  TRUJILLO BAUTISTA CEO                                                                                         

20250118652 P HECTOR MANUEL TRUJILLO QUIROZ OFF                                                                                     

20250118723 P SAMUEL ORTON KNUTSON OWN C29,                                                                                         

20250118767 P LEONARDO  GARCIA GARCIA REO C39,                                                                                      

20250118767 P GILBERTO  GARCIA OFF                                                                                                  

20250118767 P JOSE ELOY GARCIA GARCIA OFF                                                                                           

20250118850 P TOMAS  RODRIGUEZ PEREZ REO C-8,                                                                                       

20250118850 P KEVIN  RODRIGUEZ OFF                                                                                                  

20250118932 P ROMMEL ADAHIR PINEDA OWN B,                                                                                           

20250118960 P JED DANIEL SHREVE REO B-2,                                                                                            

20250119056 P ALEXANDR  POCREPA RMM C15,                                                                                            

20250119056 P LLIA  KOPEIKIN MEM                                                                                                    

20250119087 P MERVIN ARIEL CASTRO SANCHEZ OWN C36,                                                                                  

20250119107 P JACOB LOUIS MONROY,II RMG C-7,                                                                                        

20250119116 P AUSTIN NICHOLAS SALMEN RMG C20,                                                                                       

20250119127 P RICARDO  ENRIQUEZ VEGA OWN C27,                                                                                       



20250119134 P JUAN CARLOS SERRANO OWN B,                                                                                            

20250119138 P ANTHONY  ZEPEDA RMG D28,                                                                                              

20250119144 P MICHAEL ANTHONY BORRERO,JR RMG B,                                                                                     

20250119172 P GIVAN  BZNUNI RMO B,                                                                                                  

20250119172 P MERUZHAN AYKHZOVICH NAZARYAN,JR CEO                                                                                   

20250119265 P JESSE VINCENT LONG OWN C45,                                                                                           

20250119306 P ROBERT DAVIS WILSON RME A,                                                                                            

20250119306 P DAVID  CLABORN MAN                                                                                                    

20250119322 P JOSUE ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ JIMENEZ OWN C10,                                                                              

20250119362 P ELISEO D MONDRAGON PILLADO OWN B,                                                                                     

20250119432 P NILS STEN OSPENSON,II RMM B,                                                                                          

20250119435 P DIEGO MAURICIO SANDOVAL RMM B,                                                                                        

20250119503 P KE  MENG REO C10,                                                                                                     

20250119547 P AQUILES  NERI RME C10,                                                                                                

20250119547 P MICHAEL JOHN LEWIS CEO                                                                                                

20250119548 P KEVIN YORDIN FLORES OWN B,                                                                                            

20250119550 P ALEXIS  LOPEZ OWN C27,                                                                                                

20250119551 P MIKHAIL  KAVALENKA OWN C10,                                                                                           

20250119557 P DIEGO MIZAEL GARCIA RMM B-2,                                                                                          

20250119563 P ESDUARDO YURANDIR GARCIA CRUZ OWN C33,                                                                                

20250119569 P OSCAR URIEL LUGO REYES REO D06,                                                                                       

20250119578 P AHMAD TAMIM KHALILI OWN C10,                                                                                          

20250119584 P CASH CYPRESS DAVIS REO B,                                                                                             

20250119585 P ADAM RICARDO RAMIREZ RMM B,                                                                                           

20250119588 P PAVLIK  DZHABIEV OWN B,                                                                                               

20250119589 P ALVARO  BAEZA OWN C-7,                                                                                                

20250119593 P SILVIA SUSANA TEJADA REO B-2,                                                                                         

20250119595 P JEREMIAH HARDY MERRILL REO D03,                                                                                       

20250119597 P SAMUEL  KHACHATRYAN RMO B,                                                                                            

20250119597 P GRANSON LYINAILL CLARK CEO                                                                                            

20250119599 P MICHAEL HENRY HUTCHINGS RMO C39,                                                                                      

20250119599 P JOHN WILLIAM FARRELL OFF                                                                                              

20250119599 P BRIA YOUNG KELLY OFF                                                                                                  

20250119599 P COURTNEY SUZANNE FARRELL OFF                                                                                          

20250119603 P CHRISTOPHER PAUL RUSHING,JR REO C12,                                                                                  

20250119605 P GUADALUPE  ERENAS SARABIA REO C15,D12,                                                                                

20250119606 P ANTHONY ORLANDO INDRIERI RMO C10,C20,                                                                                 



20250119606 P JASON MICHAEL SIMAO CEO                                                                                               

20250119610 P JUSTIN MATTHEW WEST OWN C29,                                                                                          

20250119612 P MOLLY BOBLEENE JONES RME A,                                                                                           

20250119612 P ERIC STEVEN BROWN CEO                                                                                                 

20250119616 P JESUS IVAN LEON SANCHEZ REO C17,                                                                                      

20250119622 P CHRISTOPHER ANTHONY SINGH OWN B,                                                                                      

20250119623 P OCAMPO CARLOS QUEZADA REO C10,                                                                                        

20250119624 P JOSE  IBARRA REO C33,                                                                                                 

20250119625 P REFUGIO  PLATAS RMG C13,                                                                                              

20250119626 P JOSE MAURICIO GONZALEZ CARMONA REO B,                                                                                 

20250119627 P JEFFEREY WILLIAM WARD REO B,                                                                                          

20250119629 P SAUL  QUINONEZ ARIAZ REO B,                                                                                           

20250119629 P LUZ DEL CARMEN QUINONEZ OFF                                                                                           

20250119629 P VALERIA  QUINONEZ OCHOA OFF                                                                                           

20250119629 P JHONATTAN  MENDEZ-ALAMEDA OFF                                                                                         

20250119635 P TAL  HICKSON OWN D28,                                                                                                 

20250119642 P EDI  RODRIGUEZ HERRERA RMM B,                                                                                         

20250119642 P NADAV GILAD SHARFF MEM                                                                                                

20250119643 P VICTOR  MARTINEZ PEREZ REO C39,                                                                                       

20250119647 P PAUL ANDREW SOWELL,II RMM B,C20,C10,                                                                                  

20250119650 P TOMAS ROBERTO ARREOLA OWN C27,                                                                                        

20250119654 P DANIEL  BASH OWN C28,                                                                                                 

20250119655 P DAVID R GREEN RMM C17,                                                                                                

20250119655 P LESLIE V GREEN MAN                                                                                                    

20250119660 P HECTOR  HERRERA REO B,                                                                                                

20250119660 P HILDA NYNETH CHACON OFF                                                                                               

20250119665 P DANIEL  URIBE ALFARO RMG B-2,                                                                                         

20250119665 P EMILIO  URIBE IBARRA MEM                                                                                              

20250119666 P ROGELIO  SOTO GARCIA RMO B,                                                                                           

20250119666 P SALOMON JOSE MORALES REYES CEO                                                                                        

20250119667 P MARTIN  PEREZ,JR REO C-9,                                                                                             

20250119668 P SERGIO  FLORES MANZO REO C36,                                                                                         

20250119671 P JOSE JOAQUIN QUINONES OWN B,                                                                                          

20250119672 P MISAEL  MORALES DE LA TRINIDAD REO C33,                                                                               

20250119673 P ESTEVAN  CHAVEZ RIOS REO B,                                                                                           

20250119674 P DEVIN WILLIAM GELBAND-DEVLIN OWN B,                                                                                   

20250119676 P MARIO DAVID GONZALEZ REO C35,                                                                                         



20250119677 P RODRIGO G FERNANDEZ-ALBA REO B,                                                                                       

20250119678 P LUIS ALBERTO TORRES MARTINEZ REO C33,                                                                                 

20250119678 P RUFINO ALEJANDRO TORRES MARTINEZ OFF                                                                                  

20250119679 P CARLOS RICARDO RODRIGUEZ CASTRO REO C51,                                                                              

20250119680 P JORGE  CORONEL HERNANDEZ REO B,                                                                                       

20250119681 P MANUEL ISMAEL LOPEZ FUNES REO C27,                                                                                    

20250119682 P ALEXIS  VILLASENOR VALDIVIA REO B-2,                                                                                  

20250119683 P DELFINO  SEGURA REO C33,                                                                                              

20250119683 P ROSALVA  SANCHEZ OFF                                                                                                  

20250119685 P ALONSO  SANDOVAL MARTINEZ REO B,                                                                                      

20250119685 P ALEJANDRO  SANDOVAL GUERRERO OFF                                                                                      

20250119686 P IVETT JASMIN MARTINEZ RMO B,                                                                                          

20250119686 P CARLOS  TORRES CASILLAS OFF                                                                                           

20250119687 P ANGEL OCTAVIO VIDAL RODRIGUEZ REO B,                                                                                  

20250119688 P SIMON BRYAN SPRINGER OWN C49,                                                                                         

20250119694 P YU  WANG OWN C10,                                                                                                     

20250119695 P JIANBIAO  SHAO OWN C20,                                                                                               

20250119697 P BRIAN PATRICK ENELL RMM C20,                                                                                          

20250119698 P STEVEN TYLER CONTRERAS OWN C16,                                                                                       

20250119699 P MARIO  HUMEREZ REO B,                                                                                                 

20250119699 P ROCIO  CASTRO OFF                                                                                                     

20250119702 P HONGLIN  HU OWN C10,                                                                                                  

20250119703 P EDUARDO  CORONADO OWN C60,                                                                                            

20250119709 P NOH SONG PARK REO B,                                                                                                  

20250119710 P ADAM TROY KIESOW OWN C10,                                                                                             

20250119711 P JOHAN DERSU HENCKELL RMG C27,                                                                                         

20250119712 P QUINCENO RICARDO ROSILLO OWN C10,                                                                                     

20250119713 P FERNANDO  VEGA OWN C-8,                                                                                               

20250119714 P RICHARD JENE SIMMS OWN C-9,                                                                                           

20250119715 P FIDEL  HERNANDEZ,JR OWN C10,                                                                                          

20250119717 P OSCAR  DELGADO OWN C36,                                                                                               

20250119719 P SAMUEL SALVADOR SERRATO REO B,                                                                                        

20250119721 P CORY NOEL STEVENS RMG C10,                                                                                            

20250119722 P NICHOLAS KARL HANSEN OWN C10,                                                                                         

20250119723 P YOUJIA  JI OWN B,                                                                                                     

20250119725 P GERARDO  GATICA PEREZ OWN C-5,                                                                                        

20250119726 P RANDAL RAY ALSPAW RMM C49,                                                                                            



20250119729 P ROBERT ANTHONY MONTIEL OWN C36,                                                                                       

20250119730 P VIRGIL  DAN OWN B,                                                                                                    

20250119733 P JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ ESQUIVEL RMO C36,                                                                                

20250119745 P MARTIN  MEJIA PAZ REO C33,                                                                                            

20250119746 P JOSE ASUNCION ROMO REO B,                                                                                             

20250119749 P NESTOR RIGOBERTO LINARES REO C10,                                                                                     

20250119749 P ALEXANDRIA  LINARES OFF                                                                                               

20250119750 P LIEL  LEVI REO B,                                                                                                     

20250119755 P ERIC PAUL GRAFF REO B,                                                                                                

20250119756 P JOHN RUDOLPH JUAN REO C36,                                                                                            

20250119757 P MIGUEL ACOSTA GARCIA REO C39,                                                                                         

20250120471 P JULIAN  TRUJILLO REO C10,                                                                                             

20250204356 P OLIVIER MICHAEL ROUMY REO D12,                                                                                        

20250205208 P ALEXANDER JACQUES DUMEE REO B,C33,                                                                                    

20250205292 P ANDREW PATRICK TALMADGE REO B,                                                                                        

20250205756 P MICHAEL CARL WASGATT RMG C49,                                                                                         

20250206060 P JACINTO  DOMINGUEZ-ROBLES REO D12,                                                                                    

20250206147 P JUAN CARLOS URIBE REO C10,                                                                                            

20250206151 P MATTHEW MICHAEL SOUSSA REO C-9,                                                                                       

20250206153 P KENNETH RAY-THOMAS NEU REO C12,                                                                                       

20250206154 P COURTNEY ANNE STATHAM REO C21,                                                                                        

20250206156 P ARMEN  VAHANYAN RMO C10,                                                                                              

20250206188 P IAN MACDONALD HUBER RMO C50,                                                                                          

20250206189 P VINCENT THOMAS MUNOZ REO C31,                                                                                         

20250206192 P EDUARD  GOLOVEY RMO B,                                                                                                

20250206198 P WILLIAM MEHDI VASSETIZADEH REO C10,                                                                                   

20250206202 P GIL  LEDESMA,JR OWN C-8,                                                                                              

20250206217 P ZACHARY ADAM KOONTZ REO C-8,                                                                                          

20250206219 P JOHN STEVEN VOGEL,JR REO C20,                                                                                         

20250206222 P EZEQUIEL  VENEGAS,JR REO C20,                                                                                         

20250206237 P TED  TOROSIAN REO C-8,                                                                                                

20250206245 P JOSPEH RICHARD PAGE RME C36,                                                                                          

20250206248 P EARL LEON HODSON,V REO A,                                                                                             

20250206253 P ALAN CURTIS BENBOW RMO C10,                                                                                           

20250206272 P ZHEN HUI WU RMO C36,                                                                                                  

20250206277 P ZHEN HUI WU RMO C16,                                                                                                  

20250206284 P YIGAL  ASSERAF RMO B,                                                                                                 



20250206288 P NISAN  KABESSA REO B,                                                                                                 

20250206299 P JAMES ROBERT HICKS RMM C20,                                                                                           

20250206304 P TIMOTHY SCOTT OMAN REO C57,                                                                                           

20250206311 P ADISA  BUTKOVIC RMO B,                                                                                                

20250206313 P TYLER DON JONSON RME C27,                                                                                             

20250206314 P HUMBERTO WILFRE MADRIGAL CASTANEDA REO C12,                                                                           

20250206329 P TRENT ROY WIGHTMAN RME B,                                                                                             

20250206339 P JEFFREY WAYNE PURCELLA RME C36,                                                                                       

20250206452 P SHU  WU RMO B,                                                                                                        

20250206552 P ROMULUS  COJOACA RMM C10,                                                                                             

20250206628 P DAVID ALEXANDER SOLANO REO C33,                                                                                       

20250206637 P JOSE ABDON PADILLA RMO B-2,                                                                                           

20250206650 P TEODORO ROBERTO MARTINEZ REO C-8,                                                                                     

20250206714 P CHAVA SIGAL LEFFLER BEN DAVID RMO D28,                                                                                

20250206716 P JONATHAN ISAIAH JOHNSON RMO B,C10,C36,                                                                                

20250206738 P SEAN PHILLIP COY REO B,                                                                                               

20250206742 P SERGEI DMITRIEV TROSHENKOV RMM B,                                                                                     

20250206756 P RICARDO  SEPULVEDA RMO C27,                                                                                           


